
  CHATTANOOGA GIRLS LEADERSHIP ACADEMY 

2023-24 BUS ROUTES 
  

Page 1 of 4 
 

 
ROUTE 1: 
BUS NUMBER: 1220 
DRIVER: MICHAEL WEEMS 
 

# LOCATION AM PM 

1 Central Dr. @ Nelson Rd. 6:20 4:18 

2 Taj International Foods (7341 Lee Highway) 6:27 4:11 

3 Mount Canaan Church (4801 TN-58) 6:37 4:01 

4 Hillcrest Elementary (4302 Bonny Oaks Dr.) 6:41 3:56 

5 Bonny Oaks Dr. @ Countryside Dr. 6:45 3:52 

6 Dollar General (3101 Dodson Ave.) 6:47 3:50 

8 Hardy Elementary (2100 Glass St.) 6:50 3:47 

9 Roanoke Ave. @ Sherman St. 6:51 3:46 

10 Olive St. @ Hickory St. 6:53 3:45 

11 N. Chamberlain Ave. @ Gilbert St. 6:56 3:41 

12 Taylor St. @ Gilbert St. 6:57 3:40 

13 Wilson St. @ Dodson Ave. 6:59 3:39 

14 Wilson St. @ Sheridan Ave. 7:00 3:37 

15 Carson Ave. @ N. Orchard Knob Ave. 7:02 3:35 

17 Carver Community Center (600 N. Orchard Knob Ave.) 7:04 3:34 

19 E. 4th St. @ N. Orchard Knob Ave. 7:05 3:33 

22 Duncan Ave @ S. Lyerly St. 7:07 3:30 

23 Chattanooga Girls Leadership Academy 7:13 2:54 

 
 
   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



  CHATTANOOGA GIRLS LEADERSHIP ACADEMY 

2023-24 BUS ROUTES 
  

Page 2 of 4 
 

 
ROUTE 2: 
BUS NUMBER: 1211 
DRIVER: SHUNEIKA RICKS (AM); JAMES MARAGANO (PM) 
 

# LOCATION AM PM 

1 S. Hawthorne St. @ E. 26th St. 6:19 4:14 

2 East Lake Courts (2600 4th Ave.) 6:22 4:12 

3 Clifton Hills Elementary (1815 E. 32nd St.) 6:24 4:10 

4 3300 Brannon Ave. 6:27 4:08 

5 East Lake Academy of Fine Arts (2700 E. 34th St.) 6:31 4:03 

6 East Lake Elementary (3600 13th Ave.) 6:32 4:02 

7 Dodds Ave. @ E. 38th St. 6:33 4:01 

8 Dodds Ave. @ 42nd St. 6:34 4:00 

9 E. 44th St. @ 14th Ave. 6:35 3:59 

10 E. 50th St. @ 14 Ave. 6:37 3:57 

11 Calhoun Ave. @ E. 48th St. 6:39 3:55 

12 E. 49th St. @ Divine Ave. 6:40 3:54 

13 Piney Woods Family Resource Center (701 Hooker Rd.) 6:44 3:50 

14 Halsey St. @ Central Ave. 6:48 3:47 

15 St. Elmo Ave. @ W. 46th St. 6:51 3:43 

16 Bethlehem Center (200 W. 38th St.) 6:55 3:39 

17 South Chattanooga Community Center (1151  W. 40th St.) 6:57 3:36 

18 Chestnut St. @ W. 21st. St. 7:02 3:31 

19 Mitchell Ave. @ E. 19th St. 7:04 3:30 

20 Grove St. @ W. 12th St. 7:07 3:27 

21 Chattanooga Girls Leadership Academy 7:13 3:20 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



  CHATTANOOGA GIRLS LEADERSHIP ACADEMY 

2023-24 BUS ROUTES 
  

Page 3 of 4 
 

 
 
ROUTE 3: 
BUS NUMBER: 1208 
DRIVER: EDITH WOODLY 
 

# LOCATION AM PM 

1 Highland Plaza Dolar Tree (3901 Hixson Pike) 6:21 4:13 

2 Eastdale Recreation Center (1312 Moss St.) 6:32 4:02 

3 Juandale Dr. @ Dogwood Dr. 6:36 3:58 

4 Eastwood Manor Apartments (3831 Wilcox Blvd.) 6:39 3:55 

5 Shepherd Community Center (2124 Shepherd Rd.) 6:47 3:47 

6 Glenwood Community Center (2610 E. 3rd St.) 6:59 3:34 

7 Glenwood Dr. @ Citico Ave. 7:01 3:33 

8 Glenwood Dr. @ Mission Ave. 7:02 3:32 

9 N. Chamberlain Ave. @ Cooley St. 7:03 3:31 

10 N. Chamberlain Ave. @ Judson Ln. 7:03 3:31 

11 Old Ringgold Rd. @ E. Main St. 7:05 3:26 

12 S. Watkins St. @ E. 19th St. 7:10 3:24 

13 S. Orchard Knob Ave. @ E. 19th St. 7:13 3:22 

14 Chattanooga Girls Leadership Academy 7:18 3:20 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



  CHATTANOOGA GIRLS LEADERSHIP ACADEMY 

2023-24 BUS ROUTES 
  

Page 4 of 4 
 

 
 
ROUTE 4: 
BUS NUMBER: 1221 
DRIVER: NIKKI PARIS 
 

# LOCATION AM PM 

1 John Ross Rd. @ Sunrise Ter. 6:27 4:12 

2 East Ridge Elementary (1014 John Ross Rd.) 6:31 4:07 

3 Brainerd High Tennis Courts (1020 N Moore Rd.) 6:39 4:00 

4 Woodvale Ave. @ Ellis Ave. 6:41 3:57 

5 Woodmore Elementary (800 Woodmore Ln.) 6:46 3:53 

6 East Ave. @ Cross St. 6:49 3:50 

7 Ridgeside Rd. @ Tunnel Blvd. 6:53 3:46 

8 Union Ave. @ S. Watkins St. 6:57 3:42 

9 S. Watkins St. @ E. 13th St. 7:00 3:40 

10 S. Watkins St. @ E. 14th St. 7:01 3:40 

11 Eastside Elementary (1603 S. Lyerly St.) 7:03 3:38 

12 S. Willow St. @ E. 17th St. 7:04 3:37 

13 E. 21st St. @ Huff Pl. 7:06 3:34 

14 S. Highland Park Ave. @ E. 17th St. 7:09 3:32 

15 Chattanooga Girls Leadership Academy 7:12 3:04 

 


